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Ella Farthingdale Squire

Wheat FarmerWarrior Lawful 30

1 10

15 8

8

12
0

17
+2

8
-1

14
+1

10
0

10
0

+2

+1

-1

Conceived on

Horseback

C0mmon

+3
1d20

d3
1d12

III

d3 1d8+d

d3+2 1d6+d

Longsword +1d3 melee (1d9+deed)

hortbow +1d3+2 ranged (1d6+deed)

31 gp

27 sp

Holy Symbol

Backpack

Flask, Empty

Flint & Steel

3 Torches

Waterskin

Leather + Shield (+3, Check Penalty -2,
Fumble Die 1d8)

19-20

Shortbow


